

Buan-Ionad na hÉireann chun na Náisiún Aontaithe Permanent Mission of Ireland to the United Nations



CENTER for REPRODUCTIVE RIGHTS

Invitation to a Breakfast Reception

Pathways to Change: Celebrating Stories of Hope and Inspiration on Sexual and Reproductive Health and Rights

Permanent Mission of Ireland to the United Nations Permanent Mission of Nepal to the United Nations Center for Reproductive Rights

on the occasion of the 68th session of the Commission on the Status of Women, have the pleasure of inviting you to a Breakfast Reception to celebrate the launch of Pathways to Change, a new publication capturing important learning and reflections from advancements on sexual and reproductive health and rights across the world.

Tuesday 12 March 2024, 8.30 a.m. – 9.45 a.m.

Permanent Mission of Ireland to the United Nations 885 Second Avenue, 21st Floor, New York, NY 10017 Please <u>RSVP</u> by 6 March 2024 **Click here to <u>RSVP</u>**